volleyball
ICTORIA

Volleyball Victoria

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

2024 Volleyball Victoria Country Championships CC24 WD1 Pool A Ladder

Rank

1.

2.

Page 1 of 1

Team

Latrobe Valley Volleyball Inc CC24 WD1
Bendigo Volleyball Association CC24 WD1
Warrnambool Volleyball Association CC24 WD1

Volleyball Horsham CC24 WD1

3

3

3

3

7

7

0

0

7

6

5

5

Played Points Wins Losses BYEs Forfeits Draws Sets won Sets lost Sets won %

58.33%

54.55%

46.15%

41.67%

For Against Points won % Win ratio

259

242

276

278

245

253

282

275

51.39% 78%
48.89% 78%
49.46% 56%
50.27% 56%

Accessed at 05 Dec 2024 at 05:55:12



	Volleyball Victoria
	2024 Volleyball Victoria Country Championships CC24 WD1 Pool A Ladder

