

2024 Volleyball Victoria Country Championships CC24 WD1 Pool A Ladder

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Latrobe Valley Volleyball Inc CC24 WD1	3	7	2	1	0	0	0	7	5	58.33%	259	245	51.39%	78%
2.	Bendigo Volleyball Association CC24 WD1	3	7	2	1	0	0	0	6	5	54.55%	242	253	48.89%	78%
3.	Warrnambool Volleyball Association CC24 WD1	3	5	1	2	0	0	0	6	7	46.15%	276	282	49.46%	56%
4.	Volleyball Horsham CC24 WD1	3	5	1	2	0	0	0	5	7	41.67%	278	275	50.27%	56%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 06 Oct 2024 at 11:16:41